VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Finley Road Pavement Rehabilitation — Phase 1 PROJECT NO.: ST-12-05
LOCATION: Finley Road (Wilson Avenue to Charles Lane) CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR: "D" Construction Inc. DATE: 10/10/2012

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Replacement of unit duct and wiring and installation of street crossings

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: _ [1] $2,083,039.98
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: {[1}+[2]) [3] $2,083,039.98
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4]  $154,800.00
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $2,237,839.98
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: {PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+{4]} $154,800.00

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: ' | 0

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: 170 calendar days

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $2,280,885.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $2,065,626.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

ﬂ/ ; Jo-/5HL. Approved By@r H /&7 //o?
zZ7 D ' Date

Resident Erigineer Date irector of Flnance

\)Z/é:"ié /01372~ Apbroved B
Contractor Date  (<St0Ker2s%  Vffflage Man Date
/(;4@,‘/ ia ﬁl—of{“’( / ‘Q/é,/z, Approved By: tgﬁ*

Village Engineer Date  ($10Kor25%) Acting Village President Date
Q% [0 /[(, //?/ Attest: \i«;@é@ @/4% / /// // o
Director/o0f Public Works Date lilage @}rk ! Date

Ass\ls‘farybﬁm/‘/ﬁga{l

ltis understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and
guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




{90/9)

00°008'PS1$ =LNNOWY TV.LOL

Ljo | abed

“TIH STqeMOff Yiim pofyyoeq pue
o vado Jurpnous mpuod [393s PIBRI | 00°008°02$ {008 008 0097% 41 |0 THIHWVIA .5 T LINANOD THHLS ADId Z# INV
HNHTAHIFATOd
“Surm pejerosse pue jonp Jum MaN | 000007 [000'8 0008 SL91% a1 o W2/ T T ANNOYD 84D/ T#D/1 € '1ONA LINN T#dOV
N Apuenty adlld Ajuend way] Aed
uondussaqg Junowy | asualagiq | PISIADY Juny yun | uaunn way| 'ON| pepoo
L H# JapIO abueyn

ZLozZioLiolL

} 8sBYd — uonejijiqeyay Jusiaed peoy Aajuld




