VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Finley Road Pavement Rehabilitation — Phase 1 PROJECT NO.: ST-12-05
LOCATION: Finley Road (Wilson Avenue to Charles Lane) CHANGE ORDER: 4 & FINAL
CONTRACTOR: "D" Construction Inc. DATE: 7/25/2013

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Balancing contract items & exira work approved by the Village outside
the scope of the project

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $1,899,293.29
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: #1 , #2, &3 2] $287,895.59
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $2,197,188.88
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4]  $39,743.24
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $2,236,932.12
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $337,638.83

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION:

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: 285 calandar Days

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $2,280,885.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $2,065,626.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

& s

Resident Engineer Date
_‘% Epill  72e43
Contractor Date
7/,
Avt,ﬂ ﬂ W M/j Approv
Village Engineer Date  (510Kor25%)
?’/7/’/!5 Attes;él//%ww /ﬁm&,ﬂ. Y5
Director of Public Works " Date Village Clerk Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and
guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




(s0s9)

gjo 1 ebed

‘peaysur adid w108 oy s Jo
spaol op oad o3 paproop sBeqip o os
paoejdai aq 03 a[qe Jou sem adid urro)g

+0'020'v$ o'l 00'L $0020'v$ NS |- Jredal yutod youl $Z-ZLA/0L|| 62 gL
EEETIT
powre[d 133 YiIm J0NUOD UL Sea JEL auT]
JL19[a J0J JUN0DOE 03 GYLIN POBIPOIN| 526628 | 00°L 00} vG'2€5'28 | INNST |- sloyusw AUPON-ZI/ELIBH 82 WBL
ATETT g
0} J0JIN] 10] UMOPp nys sem Joaloxd
a1y pue Supjes] sem YOI M ureu sed
S]] PalaA0Iun ﬂOﬁUﬂEmﬁOU Q .hn— wﬁOﬁ
yrom Asojerofdxs pny pue peymuapt
sem Yea] urew sed e yrom aip Sunng v Oy LS Q0L 001 YOV LS WN3s i- yesj ulew sef o} anp }s0| swi w2 HIN wWIois-zLLes| 2z wsl
ToAOWRI 3G 0F
pey pue juewasefd adid aup s 1o
131 UL SeM PUR UORR[JEISUT 910§ UL
21} Surmp pPaIeA0IUN SeMm UOLIRPUNO) youal}
s1od 18] e wouy [pdszeac sja1u0D L6'196°LS 00} 00'L 16°1968'L$ WNs |- 8y} WwoJj aseq Uoljepuno} a]aJoucd sA0WSY-ZL/EZ/. || 9Z INBL
W6l
sepnuenb painseaw pley (eur|(09°20eS) (00'z6) Q0001 0ces 1004 |00°26L ONIMEYIN INJWIAY] A4SS3034H HO4 ONIANOOHD 051
BL3NIT-8
seppuenb painseaur ppY reurd|(0Z° L y5$) {001 Q0'LG1 0Teld 1004 [00°261 JdAL 'ONIHEYIN INFWIAVY D118V 1d AIWHO4THd 6¥1
sennuenb pamseaw ppY [euL]| 00°026'2$ 00’y 00’02 00'08L$ 1004 |00°'8L oS ‘3did ALITYND NivYIW Y2 LYM 'SHIMIS WHOLS ¥l
sanpuenb pamseaws pjay Teury 00°058'v$ 00'¥61 00'98¢ 00'52% 14 08 [00°26L DILSV1d ‘SONINMYAM J19v10313ad 54
sepmuenb painsesw ppRy reur1{(00000°1$)  [(002) 00’/ 00'005% Hova 006 LNO NYI1D HAMIS AUVLINYS||  zLL
-—m—.
sanpuenb pamseaw ppY PULT|(08'S20' 1 $) (00°'68%) 00°L6E 02'2$ L1004 [00°9F8 ONIMEYIN LINIFWIAVC A3SSTDOTY HOd DNIAOOHD g0l
-.N
sennuenb pamsesw ppy reurd|(g9'gzes) (00°'6¥2) 00'591 2e'L8 1004 [00°¥Ly ONIMEYIN LINTFWIAYC Q388303 HO4 ONIAOOHD 20l
-.m
sannuenb pamseaw pey euld| zo'9614 00°16¢2 00°0LF'G 99°'0% 1004 |oo'gLlL's ONIMEYIN INFWIAYC A3SSF0TH HOd ONIAOQHD 901
«&L INIM-4
soppuenb painseaw pRY [RULT|(08 +09'24) (00°962) 00°06% 08'8$ 1004 [00°9F8 IdAL "ONMEYIN LNIWIAYC DILSY1d AIWHO4THd £6
. L 3INM-g
sanmuenb pamsesw pRYy [eur] (ov'989%) (00'951) 00'85¢ or'v$ L0004 [00°vLy AdAL ‘ONIMEYIN LNIWIAY DILSY1d ASWHO4THd 26
G 3NIT-49
sapuenb pamseaw py reurd| 00°168% Q0°L62 000LF'G 00'E$ 1004 |00°eLlL'e  [IdAL ONEYW INFWIAY D1LSY1d AIWHOJTHd L8
vare Suiaed paseamour 00082 LLS 00°'L¥l 00'9lE 00'08% NOL |00'SLL 0w XIN FSHNOD FOV4HNS LTYHASY XIW-10H 14
Anuenb 03 9218y| 00z6/$ 00°9.¢ Q0°'LED 002$ NOTIvD [00°65C (Y02 AWIN) STVINILYW SNONIWNLIG 2l
Anueny adud Anuenp way| Aed
uondiasag Nnowy asualtagiq | pesiasy yun yun | jusding way papon
IVNId B ¥ #19plO abueyy
cLozisziL | 9seyd — uoneyijiqeyay judwased peoy As|uld




(s0i9)

vZevi'ecs

=INNCWYV TV.1OL

Zjo z abed

*PR)SUL SPISUL 3 WOl panold

3q pmod syurol adid awy yep peside sem
31 suop jou sem adid wroys ot $¢ 2 Jo
Juaumasedas pue [eaowar pauuepd oy,

9E'€.9'F$

00’

0oL

9E'e/9'v$

WNST

llu3oeqg puE sjeaeoxg-leday Julod You| v6

1 WL

*(a11s qol g asenyq a1 01 Yorq UMY

pue pred 9dero)s s10joRIIo]) A 03 Yorq
Kioamep pue (%61) dnsprews jepeyew

au) sepnpur 20rxd) 7 asey 10§ pasn i
puR pasn jou pue J)Is SUf 03 PAISAIESP
sem yeuy odrd wwoys yout $¢ -Z1/10/01

29'/9501L$

0002

00'0¢

29'295'0L$

WNST

(pieA abelols siopoelu0s)
By} 01 orq Alaalap pue (9461) dnylew feusyew
ay) sopnjauy Yasid) odid uuoys Yyoul +§ -gL/10/0L

6dnvy

JBINUOD NP} JO U0onO330id
pammbar suoneorads rad yongm
9a13ap gg mofaq sem ameradw; mo

68°e61L$

00’L

o'l

l68'¢6L$

NS

81210U00 1o uonaalold JBIM BIXT-ZL/SIZL

0g W8l




