VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Finley Road Pavement Rehabilitation — Phase 1 PROJECT NO.: ST-12-05
LOCATION: Finley Road (Wilson Avenue to Charles Lane) CHANGE ORDER: 5 & FINAL
CONTRACTOR: "D" Construction Inc. DATE: 81772014

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Repair of the Finley & Madison Intersection

and saw cutting of pavement.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $1,899,293.29
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: #1 , #2, #3 & #4 [2] $337,638.83
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $2,236,932.12
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4]  $27,000.00
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $2,263,932.12
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2}+[4]) $364,638.83

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION:

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: 285 calendar Days

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $2,280,885.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $2,065,626.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

o SO el
Resident Engineer Date
Contractor Date

Yy
Village Engjhe Date

§fufrs

Director/offPublic Works 7 Date
Assista Mr of Finance 7 Déte

Approved By:M/ ?@/ ?[
Director of Finance 1 Date

Approved By~

{<510K or 25%) illage Manager

Approvem \N
Date

(>$10K or 25%) /d‘ llage Presiderit™ /
W Ffschy

i’ Date

Atiest:

illage Clerk

It is understood that as part of this change corder that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance
and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




FINLEY ROAD PAVEMENT REHABILITATION - PHASE 1 (MADISON/FINLEY INTERSECTION)

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
8/7/2014
ITEM NO. - PAYITEM . | uNIT | TOTAL . | UNITPRICE| ‘TOTALCOST

1 HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, [L-19.0, NSO | SQYD| _ 260 | S 2750 % 7,150.00
2 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N70 SQYD| 260 | § 19.80| & 5,148.00
3 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT) GALLON 25 |§ 11003 275.00
4 PAVEMENT REMOVAL SQYD| 260 | S 1760 §  4,576.00
5 DRAINAGE & UTILITY STRUCTURES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 1|5 880008 880.00
6 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION L SUM 1 | $660000]$ 660000
7 Sawcutting of White Topping {5" Deep) LF 630 s 376 | & 2,371.00

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST: | §  27,000.00

Page 1 0f 1

(6/08)




